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RENK GROUP AG NPV

ISIN: DEOOORENK730

Overview
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Price
25.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.64% (0.42)

DEOOORENK730
R3NK

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

2,570 EUR
GERMANY DAX

25.30 EUR
25.895 EUR
2519 EUR
25.285 EUR
25.67561 EUR
146,871
3,771,003.18
2,153

26,766
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WKN: RENK73

37.50
35.00
32.50
30.00
2750 1 {4 A
25.00 | |

22,50

20.00 {j

|

L I| L'I

03.2024

04,2024 052024  06.2024 07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=268514070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000RENK730&ID_NOTATION=449875753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000RENK730&ID_NOTATION=449875753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc76bd8b4b2e0cdd17681dfbd292b2e02f98f5878a7083d3c3adc0201e124683&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6e96d7a74e02ee4d&time=1723328009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57663884d3fa0b30e4c0c6bdc5b316bcf88fe9c15ad01815e9714f1b306e655a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae937753f22d919d6&time=1723328009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45cd39a3847b8ea95a6499fa1db4b3929a87d6746dcf6a682a90f71fcb147bf8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=303fde490d82769f1&time=1723328009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ead729b6929cb431a51a196ecda749b40ff83b0e759530594a0ffa9e9f206f6b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70b3c06c40ec9e782&time=1723328009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d29359265bbfb11bc4ff39ac93674c4a665fcc6d036610fab289ab5e7f13600&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eeee1eff2e0448779&time=1723328009&tool=RSC

RENK GROUP AG NPV

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:29

Price
25.70 EUR

Difference

o

1.64% (0.42)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOORENK730
Symbol R3NK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,570 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 25.30 EUR
High 25.895 EUR
Low 25.19 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.285 EUR
VWAP 25.67561 EUR
Volume (pcs) 146,871
Trading volume 3,771,003.18
Number of trades 2,153
Last size 26,766
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.12% - -
Perf (abs.) +6.10 - -
Beta 1.44 1.73 0.78
Volatility 65.44 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

25.13 EUR (145,497)
25.47 EUR (171,106)
27.39 EUR (388,906)

All listings for RENK GROUP AG NPV

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/08/
09
Vienna Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/08/
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
Munich 2024/08/

-EUR (-)
-EUR (+)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades

17:35 25.70EUR 3.77 2,153

17:32 25.685 EUR 0.06 20

22:26 25.685 EUR 0.78 158

21:45 25.575 EUR 0.06 73

12:47 25.535 EUR 0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=449875753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450594586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450594586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449978191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441736460

RENK GROUP AG NPV

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/07/
23

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

08:16

08:16

09:15

17:09

19:32

17:30

25.095 EUR 0.00

25.095 EUR 0.00

25.50 EUR

27.00 USD

25.52 EUR

25.89 EUR

0.01

0.09

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450012411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460156075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460156075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435776045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433876682

RENK GROUP AG NPV

Company profile

Company Logo
famsen)

Contact Details
RENK GROUP AG

Gogginger Strasse 73 - 86159 Augsburg
Telefon: +49-821-821-5700-0

Fax: +49-821-5700-460

E-mail: info@renk.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susanne Chairman of Managing
Wiegand Board

Alexander Member of Executive
Sagel Committee

Christian Member of Executive
Schulz Committee

Board of directors

Claus von
Hermann
Rainer Martens
Adela Lieb
Cécile Dutheil-
Taimanglo
Horst Ott
Johannes Meier
Klaus Refle
Klaus Stahlmann
Lothar Evers

Mario Sommer

Sascha Dudzik

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@renk.com
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